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B4016/9716

97 Series Stapler
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Technical Data

Model B4016/9716

Type Stapler

Size 238 x 42 x 152mm
Weight 1.25kg

Fastener 4.5mm Crown, 8-16mm

21 Gauge
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ITEM
No.

101
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111

12
113
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
301
302
303

| PART
NUMBER

201105201A
100310301
100310401
100310501
100310601
2152019
2152039
100310901
2152021
2152022
100311202
2152037
105410101801
2152038
100311801
100311901
| 2152006
100112101
2152007
100512301
100120103
100120202
100120303
2152031
2152002
100120604
226105
100120802
100120901
100121001
100121101
100121201
100121301
1123004252011
' 2152003
100130308

B4016/9716

97 Series Stapler

DESCRIPTION

BOLT ASSEMBLY
DEFLECTOR
COMPRESSION SPRING
SEAL

CAP

O-RING

O-RING

HD VALVE PISTON

O-RING
O-RING
COLLAR
O-RING
DRIVER UNIT
O-RING
CYLINDER
BUMPER

| O-RING

TUBE

O-RING

JOINT GUIDE

SEAL

TRIGGER VALVE HEAD
TRIGGER VALVE STEM
O-RING

O-RING

TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE
E RING

TRIGGER

STEPPED PIN

SPRING

SPRING

STOPPER

PIN

GUN BODY UNIT
O-RING

END CAP

ITEM
No.

304
305
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
421
423
424
425
426

PART
NUMBER

2301021
2027810047
3002190200
2111052
105440101
105440201
20110416C12
2012491347

' 105440401
105440501
20110414C12
105440601
105440701
101641001
2024080A00
105440801
20110412C12
246122
105440901
2012561847
105441101
2012581847
201104101A
20110422C12
2501042
2123102

DESCRIPTION

AIR PLUG

HANDLE GRIP

BOLT ASSEMBLY
SPRING WASHER
DRIVER GUIDE COVER
GASKET

HEX SOC HD BOLT

' MAGAZINE UNIT B
MAGAZINE UNIT A

DRIVER GUIDE
HEX SOC HD BOLT
PUSHER

PUSHER PIN
PUSHER SPRING
PIN

REAR PLATE

HEX SOC HD BOLT
SPRING PIN
SPRING

LATCH

LATCH PIN
BRACKET

BOLT ASSEMBLY
HEX SOC HD BOLT
LOCK NUT

FLAT WASHER



